
 
 
 

Prince William County 
Trails and Blueways Council 

Member Roster 
(all current appointments expire on 12/31/2027) 

Name Contact Information Appointment Auth. 
Brentsville District                                              

Liz Cronauer, lizcron@verizon.net 24-065 
Vacant   

Coles District 
Michael DePue mjdepue@gmail.com 24-300 

Joe Marshall, Chair voyagerjoe@verizon.net 24-250 
Gainesville District 

Ken Johnson Kenjohnson00@comcast.net  24-559 
Duane Martin martind5241@yahoo.com 24-012 

Neabsco District 
Rich Wilson Rwilsontrails@gmail.com 24-169 

Jason Williams, Vice Chair Jason1976williams@hotmail.com 23-659 
Occoquan District 

Neil Nelson, Secretary neil-nelson@comcast.net 24-117 
Eileen V. Sheridan sheridan_landuse@yahoo.com 24-118 

Potomac District 
Steve Cover bikeandpaddle@gmail.com 24-056 

Kimberly Palacios Kimberlypalacios695@gmail.com 24-794 
Woodbridge District 

David G. Brickley brickleylaw@comcast.net 24-132 
Lynda N. Silverstrand lyndasilverstrand@gmail.com 24-186 

At-Large 
William McCarty, Jr. wmccarty@manassaslawyers.com 24-297 
Amy Latalladi-Fulton ALFblutrails@gmail.com 24-073 

Staff Liaisons 
Robert Boyd, Principal Planner 
PWC Dept of Parks & Recreation rboyd1@pwcgov.org 571-719-9984 

David Kroeger, Planner 
PWC Dept of Parks & Recreation dkroeger@pwcgov.org 703-859-0874 

Bryce Barrett, Principal Planner 
PWC Department of  

Transportation 
BBarrett@pwcgov.org 703-792-7159 

Yolanda Hipski, Senior Planner 
PWC Planning Of f ice YHipski@pwcgov.org 703-792-7672 
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